
13/08/2024, 07:58 SAIL Tenders

https://sailtenders.co.in/Report/TendDetails 1/1

...

TENDER DETAILS

Organization Steel Authority of India Limited-IISCO Steel Plant

Plant/Unit IISCO Steel Plant

Tender No and Date 1158 dated 10.08.2024 [Sail tender Enquiry no. PROJECTS/EXPN-C/RMHS-
1/1160]

Tender Title RMHS MAIN PKG. (Pkg. No. RMHS Package 1)

Short Description RMHS MAIN PKG.-INSTALLATION OF WAGON TIPPLER AND STACKER &
RECLAIMER (Pkg. No. RMHS Package 1).

Delivery Period 36 months

Tender Type Open-Global

Tender Category Works

AMOUNT DETAILS

Tender Currency INR

Bidding Document/Processing Fee (INR) Not Applicable

EMD Amount 15000000.00

TENDER DATES

Tender Issue Date & Time (dd/mm/yyyy
hh:mm:ss) 12 Aug 2024 15:00:00

Bid Document Download End Date &Time
(dd/mm/yyyy hh:mm:ss) 21 Sep 2024 14:59:00

Pre Bid Meeting Yes

Pre Bid Meeting From 24 Aug 2024 10:00:00

Pre Bid Meeting To 24 Aug 2024 17:00:00

Bid Submission Closing Date & Time
(mm/dd/yyyy hh:mm:ss): 21 Sep 2024 15:00:00

Bids Opening Date And Time (mm/dd/yyyy
hh:mm:ss): 21 Sep 2024 16:00:00

Bid Validity Period One Hundred and Eighty (180) days from the date of opening of offer.

Remarks To download the tender documents, please find the attached word file.

CONTACT DETAILS

Name Shekhar Srivastava

Address Projects Department, SAIL ISP Burnpur

Phone/Fax 9434776964

Email Address projcontractisp@sail.in

DOCUMENT DETAILS

To View the document details Click here 

https://sailtenders.co.in/Report/ViewTenderDocuments?hTend=98968

